Membership Form

List all Members Full Names:

Physical Address:

Email:

Main Phone #: Emergency Phone:

Only family members residing at the same address can be included on a family membership.
There is a $10/person charge for additional family members. (Maximum of 2 adults).

Single

Family 4

Family 5

Family 6

Family 7

$100

$140

$150

$160

$170

Amt Paid:

Check #:

Cash

Checks can be made payable to: City of Osseo
Punch Cards available for individuals exempt from membership, such as babysitters, grandparents, etc.
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