

Membership Form

List all Members Full Names:		
Physical Address:		
Email:		
Main Phone #:	Emergency Phone:	

Only family members residing at the same address can be included on a family membership. There is a \$10/person charge for additional family members. (Maximum of 2 adults).

Single	Family 4	Family 5	Family 6	Family 7
\$100	\$140	\$150	\$160	\$170
Amt Paid: Check #:		Cash		

Checks can be made payable to: City of Osseo

Punch Cards available for individuals exempt from membership, such as babysitters, grandparents, etc.



Membership Form

List all Members Full Names:				
Physical Address:				
Email:				
Main Phone #:	Emergency Phone:			

Only family members residing at the same address can be included on a family membership. There is a \$10/person charge for additional family members. (Maximum of 2 adults).

Single	Family 4	Family 5	Family 6	Family 7
\$100	\$140	\$150	\$160	\$170
Amt Paid: Check #:		Cash		

Checks can be made payable to: City of Osseo

Punch Cards available for individuals exempt from membership, such as babysitters, grandparents, etc.